
 

 

Traffic Advice 

 

Fare Adjustments for Licensed Ferry Services 

Central – Discovery Bay 

 

 Members of the public are advised that the fares for “Central – Discovery Bay” 

licensed ferry services will be adjusted on 10 June 2018 (Sunday) as follows:  

 

(a) Single Journey 

 

 Maximum Fare Per Trip 

Day Service Overnight Service
 

(Sailings at or after 

12:00 midnight and 

before 6:00 a.m.) 

(i) Paid in cash 

Adult  $46.0 $65.5 

Passenger aged 65 or above  $23.0 $42.5 

Child (aged 1 or above but under 12) $23.0 $42.5 

Child under 1 year old 

(accompanied by adult) 

Free Free 

Overnight Surcharge
 *
 - $19.5 

 

(ii) Paid by Registered Octopus Card 
#
 

Adult $33.5 $50.5 

Passenger aged 65 or above $21.0 $38.0 

Full-time student under 26 years old 

residing in Discovery Bay 

$16.8 $33.8 

Child (aged 1 or above but under 12) $16.8 $33.8 

Child under 1 year old 

(accompanied by adult) 

Free Free 

 

(iii) Paid by Non-registered Octopus Card 

Adult $46.0 $65.5 

Passenger aged 65 or above $23.0 $42.5 

Child (aged 1 or above but under 12) $23.0 $42.5 

Child under 1 year old 

(accompanied by adult) 

Free Free 

* Additional charge payable in cash if the balance of Octopus card is only sufficient to 

pay for a day service trip 

# Registered Octopus Cards refer those Octopus Cards that have been registered with 

Discovery Bay Services Management Limited for Discovery Bay Residents. 

 



 

 (b) Transport Card 

(Multi-ride stored-point ticket valid for not less than 180 days from the date of issue or 

after reloading) 

 

 Fare of 

Transport 

Card (A) 

Fare of 

Transport 

Card (B) 

Maximum Fare Per Trip 

Day 

Service 

 

Overnight 

Service 

(i.e. 

sailings at 

or after 

12:00 

midnight 

and before 

6:00 a.m.) 

Adult  $1,310 

(stored with  

1,550 points) 

$858 

(stored with 

930 points) 

43.5 points 66.5 points 

Passenger aged 65 or above  $655 

(stored with 

775 points) 

$429 

(stored with 

465 points) 

21.8 points 44.7 points 

Child aged 1 or above but under 

12  

21.8 points 44.7 points 

Child under 1 year old 

(accompanied by adult) 

Free Free Free Free 

Overnight Surcharge
@

 - $19.5 

@ Additional charge payable in cash or with Octopus card if the balance of points in 

Transport Card is only sufficient to pay for a day service trip 

 

 


